Resultater mangekampstevne Vadso ldrettspark 14. juni 2008

40 meter
Nr Navn Klubb Klasse Tid

1955 Kristin Tvare Forsgk J10 7,2

1949 Maila Riste Bongo Dikkanen llar J9 8,5

1948 Inemarielle Porsanger llar J8 7,8

1968 Sahar Sharifi VTF J8 9,6

1967 Julia Hamidi VTF J7 9,0

1973 Sunniva Richardsen VTF J7 11,4
60 m
Nr Navn Klasse Klubb Tid Vind NR
G11

1951 Johan Schanche G11 llar 10,6 0,8

1950 Mathis Schanche G11 llar 10,7 0,8

1952 Jo Ande Bongo Dikkanen G11 llar 11,7 0,8
G14

1962 Bjgrn Emil Vorren G14 VTF 8,6 0,4

1963 Khajib Arsamakov G14 VTF 9,6 0,4

1960 Mats Elias Norvang G14 Nordlys 9,7 0,4
J12

1959 Kaia Eriksen Norbye J12 Nordlys 9,7 0,2

1958 Elle Agneta Norvang J12 Nordlys 9,9 0,2
Apen klasse

1957 Alf Ruben Norvang Apen  Nordlys 10,1 0,4
100 m
Nr Navn Klasse Klubb Tid Vind Nr
J17

1956 Ingvild Tvare J17 Forsgk 13,1 1,5
J16

1972 Eva Kristin Nilsen J16 PIL 13,8 1,5

1965 Simonette Richardsen Vorren J16 VTF 15,0 1,5
J15

1971 Katrine Jolma J15 PIL 13,2 1,5
G16

1966 Aron Bedi G16 VTF 13,6 1
G15

1964 Hakon Richardsen Vorren G15 VTF 13,4 1

KS



800 m
J17

J15

J12

G15
Apen klasse

G14

G11

LENGDE
G11

J11

J12

1975 Kjersti S. Ittelin

Navn
1956 Ingvild Tvare
1971 Katrine Jolma

1958 Elle Agneta Norvang
1959 Kaia Eriksen Norbye

1964 Hakon Richardsen Vorren
1957 Alf Ruben Norvang

1962 Bjgrn Emil Vorren

1960 Mats Elias Norvang

1963 Khadjib Arsamakov

1951 Johan Schanche
1950 Mathis Schanche

1951 Johan Schanche
1950 Mathis Schanche
1952 Jo Ande Bongo Dikkanen

1974 Hannah R. Vorren

1959 Kaia Eriksen Norbye
1958 Elle Agneta Norvang

Apen klasse

G14

G15

J15

1957 Alf Ruben Norvang
1962 Bjgrn Emil Vorren

1963 Khadjib Arsamakov
1960 Mats Elias Norvang

1964 Hakon Richardsen Vorren

KS
Klasse

J17

J15

J12
J12

G15
Apen
G14
G14
G14

G11
G11

G11
G11
G11
J11

J12
J12

Apen
G14
G14
G14

G15

VTF

Klubb
Forsek
PIL

Nordlys
Nordlys

VTF
Nordlys
VTF
Nordlys
VTF

llar
llar

llar
llar
llar

VTF

Nordlys
Nordlys

Nordlys
VTF
VTF

Nordlys

VTF

14,6
TID
2,521
2,471

3,20,0
3,23,5

2,39,6
4,21,5

2,41,9
3,03,1
3,23,3

3,12,3
3,31,5

1
3,55
3,06
2,92

2,17

3,67
3,44

1,37

4,4
3,48
32
1

1,5

Vind
3,3

3,2

2,6

3,3
1,5

1,9
1,4
Vind

2
3,58
3,2
2,87

2,55

3,55
3,2

1,87

4,36

3,34

3,46
2

Vind
2,4
1,5
1,5

2,9
2,9

3,9

3,2

1.4
Vind

3
3,56
3,38
2,55

2,73

3,37
3,5

4,14
3,15
3,18

4,28

Vind
2,2
3,2
2,1

0,7
1,8

1,6

11

2,3
Vind

4
3,19
3,37
2,75

2,68

3,47
3,3

4,02
3,42

4
4.7

Vind
1,6
1,5
0,6

1,4

0,6

0,8
1.3

Vind
-0,6

Res
3,58
3,38
2,92

2,73

3,67
3,50

2,00

4,36
3,48
3,46
5,00
4,49

NR

1
2
3
Vind
1,5

6
4,89

Vind
1,5

Res
4,89



J16
J17

8-10 ar

KULE
Nr
G11 (2 kg)

J11 (2 kg)

J12 (2 kg)

G13 (3 kg)

G14 (4 kg)

1971 Katrine Jolma

1972 Eva Kristin Nilsen

1956 Ingvild Tvare

1948 Inemarielle Porsanger

1949 Maila Riste Bongo Dikkanen
1955 Kristin Tvare

1967 Julia Hamidi

1973 Sahar Shafiri

1977 Eva Karoline Bjgrbaek

Navn

1961 Hagen Paus

1951 Johan Schanche

1950 Mathis Schanche

1952 Jo Ande Bongo Dikkanen

Hanna R. Vorren

1959 Kaia Eriksen Norbye
1958 Elle Agneta Norvang

Sigurd Gundersen

1962 Bjgrn Emil Vorren
1960 Mats Elias Norvang
1963 Khadjib Arsamakov

Apen klasse (2 kg)

G15 (4 kg)
J15 (3 kg)
G16 (5 kg)

J16 (3 kg)

1957 Alf Ruben Norvang

1964 Hakon Richardsen Vorren

1971 Katrine Jolma

1966 Aron Bedi

J15
J16

J17
J8
J9

J10
J7

J7
J7

Klasse

G11
G11
G11
G11

J11

J12
J12

G13

G14
G14
G14

Apen
G15
J15

G16

PIL

PIL

Forsek
llar

llar
Forsgk
VTF

VTF
VTF

Klubb

VTF
llar
llar
llar

VTF

Nordlys
Nordlys

VTF

VTF
Nordlys
VTF

Nordlys

VTF

PIL

VTF

1
2,30
2,08
2,69
2,05
1,80
1,28

6,60
5,98
5,37
4,79
4,77

8,04
5,59

6,94
9,19
6,40
5,41
6,94
9,47

7,06

10,3

2
2,29
1,90
1,80
2,21
1,81
1,62

5,87
6,35
5,82
5,16
5,69

7,71
5,29

6,26

5,79
5,16

6,26

7,75

10,36

3
2,30
2,34
2,71
2,22
1,90
1,71

5,90
6,29
5,91
5,31
5,03

7,72
5,67

7,04
8,17
6,35
5,56

7,04

7,95

10,67

2,25
2,42
2,78
2,30
1,70
1,56

6,13
6,27
5,50
4,61
5,39

6,35
5,43

6,62
9,26
5,86
5,46
6,62
8,77

7,19

10,59

3,7

Res
2,30
2,42
2,78
2,30
1,90
1,71

Res
6,60
6,35
5,91
5,31
5,69

8,04
5,67

7,04
9,26
6,40
5,56
7,04
8,53

7,01

11,06

NR

AWON =

-

8,68

7,72

10,72

Res
9,47

7,95

11,06

NR

4,68

3,95

4,80



J17 (4 kg)

1972 Eva Kristin Nilsen

1965 Simonette Richardsen Vorren

1956 Ingvild Tvare

Sammenlagt

Nr

Apen klasse

11 ar

12 ar

14 ar

Navn

1957 Alf Ruben Norvang

1951 Johan Schanche
1950 Mathis Schanche

1959 Kaia Eriksen Norbye
1958 Elle Agneta Norvang

1962 Bjgrn Emil Vorren
1960 Mats Elias Norvang
1963 Khadjib Arsamakov

1971 Katrine Jolma
1964 Hakon Richardsen Vorren

1956 Ingvild Tvare

J16
J16

J17

Klasse

Apen

G11
G11

J12
J12

G14
G14
G14

J15
G15

J17

PIL
VTF

Forsgk

Klubb

Nordlys

llar
llar

Nordlys
Nordlys

VTF
Nordlys
VTF

PIL
VTF

Forsgk

8,76
6,43

7,16

60m

364
333

635
581

659
318
349

X 8,14
7,02 7,74
X 7,06
100m lengde
796
754
752
712
708
519
523
889 851
668 735
881 832

8,14
7,38

6,81

kule

574
521

862
533

653
310
209

664
462

707

8,11
7,66

7,44

800m

202

167
218

371

556
341

428

8,03
7,25

7,99

Totalt

1936
1608

2416
2044

2391
1147
1081

2960
2206

2848

8,76
7,74

7,99

1



	Ark1

